Movilo®
Therapeutic Comfort Shoe  NEW
Movilo® Fly Movilo® Street
Movilo®
Perfect for people who spend a lot of their time on their feet and value
healthy, pain-free walking.
Indications
For the treatment of foot complaints:

DARCO (Europe) GmbH
Gewerbegebiet 18 | 82399 Raisting | Germany | Tel. +49 8807 9228-0 | Fax -22 | info@darco.de | www.darco.de/en 20
24
-0
6-
17
Article List, Sizes and Measurements
Movilo® Fly
Movilo® Street
Find the right
size for you
Let’s go!
Size Insole Foot length Ball girth Toe box height Art. No.
in cm in cm in cm in cm
A B F G H Black Blue Lilac Petrol
36 24,0  9,0 22,5 - 23,1 22,6 2,15 MOFBAP36 MOFBUP36 MOFLCP36 MOFPTP36
37 24,6  9,1 23,1 - 23,7 23,0 2,20 MOFBAP37 MOFBUP37 MOFLCP37 MOFPTP37
38 25,3  9,2 23,8 - 24,4 23,4 2,25 MOFBAP38 MOFBUP38 MOFLCP38 MOFPTP38
39 26,0  9,3 24,5 - 25,1 23,8 2,30 MOFBAP39 MOFBUP39 MOFLCP39 MOFPTP39
40 26,6  9,4 25,1 - 25,7 24,2 2,35 MOFBAP40 MOFBUP40 MOFLCP40 MOFPTP40
41 27,3  9,6 25,8 - 26,4 24,6 2,40 MOFBAP41 MOFBUP41 MOFLCP41 MOFPTP41
42 28,0  9,8 26,5 - 27,1 25,0 2,45 MOFBAP42 MOFBUP42 MOFLCP42 MOFPTP42
43 28,6 10,1 27,1 - 27,7 25,4 2,50 MOFBAP43 MOFBUP43 MOFLCP43 MOFPTP43
44 29,3 10,2 27,8 - 28,4 25,8 2,55 MOFBAP44 MOFBUP44 - MOFPTP44
45 30,0 10,3 28,5 - 29,1 26,2 2,60 MOFBAP45 MOFBUP45 - MOFPTP45
46 30,6 10,4 29,1 - 29,7 26,6 2,65 MOFBAP46 MOFBUP46 - MOFPTP46
47 31,3 10,5 29,8 - 30,4 27,0 2,70 MOFBAP47 MOFBUP47 - MOFPTP47
Size Insole Foot length Ball girth Toe box height Art. No.
in cm in cm in cm in cm
A B F G H White Olive
36 24,0 9,0 22,5 - 23,1 22,6 2,15 MOSWIP36 MOSOVP36
37 24,6 9,1 23,1 - 23,7 23,0 2,20 MOSWIP37 MOSOVP37
38 25,3 9,2 23,8 - 24,4 23,4 2,25 MOSWIP38 MOSOVP38
39 26,0 9,3 24,5 - 25,1 23,8 2,30 MOSWIP39 MOSOVP39
40 26,6 9,4 25,1 - 25,7 24,2 2,35 MOSWIP40 MOSOVP40
41 27,3 9,6 25,8 - 26,4 24,6 2,40 MOSWIP41 MOSOVP41
42 28,0 9,8 26,5 - 27,1 25,0 2,45 MOSWIP42 MOSOVP42
43 28,6 10,1 27,1 - 27,7 25,4 2,50 MOSWIP43 MOSOVP43
44 29,3 10,2 27,8 - 28,4 25,8 2,55 MOSWIP44 MOSOVP44
45 30,0 10,3 28,5 - 29,1 26,2 2,60 MOSWIP45 MOSOVP45
46 30,6 10,4 29,1 - 29,7 26,6 2,65 MOSWIP46 MOSOVP46
47 31,3 10,5 29,8 - 30,4 27,0 2,70 MOSWIP47 MOSOVP47
A
B
F
HG